
NOTICE 
San Patricio County Sheriff's Office 

 

Game Machine Auction 
 

Friday -  February 20th , 2015  
San Patricio County Sheriff’s Office 

300 N. Rachal St, Sinton, Texas 
10:00 AM 

 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Life Of Luxury Machine

Life Of Luxury Machine

Life Of Luxury Machine

Roulette Machine

Magic Door Machine

Jackpot Machine

Samurai Master Machine

Samurai Master Machine

Samurai Master Machine

Life Of Luxury Machine

Texas Reels Machine

Samurai Master Machine

Halloween Party Machine

Halloween Party Machine

Spin Jack 21 Machine

Life of Luxury Machine

Texas Hold Em Machine

Magic Show Machine

Pot O Gold Machine

Slot Machine

Double Keno Machine

Double Up Keno Machine

Pot O Gold Machine

Pot O Gold Machine

Jackpot Game Machine

New Fruit Machine

Bingo Machine

Spy Game Machine

The Circus Machine

Carnival Machine

Win Hore Machine

Stinkn Rich Machine

Life Of Luxury

Hautnted House Machine

Treasure Hunting Machine 

HotHot Penny Machine

Southern Gold Machine

Pot Of Gold Machine

Pot Of Gold Machine

Pot Of Gold Machine

Life Of Luxury

Cash Crop Machine

Stinkn Rich Machine


